ATR8500
Product data information is current as of
publication data. Products conform to
specifications per the terms of Optosky Standard
warranty.
1
Copyright © Optosky Technologies, 2015
Floor 22th, Creative Bld., 1300 Jimei Ave, Jimei,

Copyright © Optosky Technologies, 2015
Floor 22th, Creative Bld., 1300 Jimei Ave, Jimei,
Xiamen, 361005, China
Tel: +86-592-6102588
Fig 1 ATR8500 Order Guide:
Model
Laser
wavelength/nm
Laser Power/mW Wavenumber
Resolution
/cm-1
Single
wavelength
Raman
Microscope
ATR8500-532 532 100 200 ~ 3700 5 ~ 7
ATR8500-633 633 50 200 ~ 3500 3 ~ 6
ATR8500-785 785 500 200 ~ 3500 3 ~ 8
ATR8500-1064 1064 500 200 ~ 2600 7 ~ 12
ATR8500-830 830 500 200 ~ 3500 3 ~ 8
Dual
wavelength
Raman
Microscope
ATR8500-785+1064 785+1064
500 200 ~ 3500 3 ~ 8
500 200 ~ 2600 7 ~ 12
ATR8500-532+633 532+633
100 200 ~ 3700 5 ~ 7
50 200 ~ 3500 3 ~ 6
ATR8500-532+1064 532+1064
100 200 ~ 3700 5 ~ 7
500 200 ~ 2600 7 ~ 12
ATR8500-532+785 532+785
100 200 ~ 3700 5 ~ 7
500 200 ~ 3500 3 ~ 8
ATR8500-633+1064 633+1064
50 200 ~ 3500 3 ~ 6
500 200 ~ 2600 7 ~ 12
Tri-bands
wavelength
Raman
Microscope
ATR8500-532+633+1
064
532+633+1064
100 200 ~ 3700 5 ~ 7
50 200 ~ 3500 3 ~ 6
500 200 ~ 2600 7 ~ 12
Tri-bands
wavelength
Raman
Microscope
ATR8500-532+785+1
064
532+785+1064
100 200 ~ 3700 5 ~ 7
50 200 ~ 3500 3 ~ 8
500 200 ~ 2600 7 ~ 12
ATR8500Performance parameters
Microscope Camera

10 000
20 000
30 000
40 000
50 000
60 000
In
te
ns
ity
 (a
.u
.)
500 1 000 1 500 2 000 2 500
Raman Shift (cm-1)
Fig 8 ATR8500 teset Si Raman Spectra（500mW，1S Integration time）
2 000
4 000
6 000
8 000